
  May workshops with Child Care Resources 

 Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Wednesday, May 1 CDA Information Meeting 140207 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, May 2 FCC/FFN Orientation 
contact Eduardo Magliulo 

@ ext 125 to register 12:00-2:30pm CCR 

Thursday, May 2 Strong Foundations in Math 140211 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Monday, May 6 Understanding the Environmental Rating Scale 140212 6:00-8:00pm Zoom 

Tuesday, May 7 First Aid/CPR/AED 
Email kacanfora@ccrnj.org 

or call to register 
5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Tuesday, May 7 Birth to 3: Early Learning Standards-Domain 5 140858 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, May 9 A Teacher’s Toolkit: Go from Burnout to Balanced 140329 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Wednesday, May 15 Director’s Corner 140442 12:00-1:00pm Zoom 

Wednesday, May 15 Supporting Dual Language Learners in the Environment 140218 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, May 16 GNJK Meet & Greet 140248 12:00-1:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, May 16 FCC/FFN Orientation 
contact Eduardo Magliulo 

@ ext 125 to register 12:00-2:30pm CCR 

Thursday, May 16 CDA Information Meeting 140209 12:00-2:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, May 21 Identifying Child Abuse & Neglect 140232 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, May 23 First Aid/CPR/AED 
Email kacanfora@ccrnj.org 

or call to register 
5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Tuesday, May 28 Effective Teaching & Classroom Management 140227 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, May 28 Teacher’s Corner 140233 6:30-7:30pm Zoom 

Thursday, May 30 Health, Safety & Child Development Part 1 140895 5:30-8:30pm CCR 


